General information about company

Scrip code 543376

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEOGD201014
Name of the company Samor Reality Ltd
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar esimo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of "
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. total no. of shares class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders palq up palq-up underlymg shares_held (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@M (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (AtBHC2) Class eg: | Class | . % of
V) X gy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 2441000 2441000 56.77 2441000 2441000 | 56.77
Group
(B) Public 64 1859000 1859000 43.23 1859000 1859000 | 43.23
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 67 4300000 4300000 100 4300000 4300000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Is\l}lllmber of
No. Of ;asa% Number of ) zilresd
. assuming full | [ ocked in shares | P, 2os OF Sub-categorizati f sh:
No. Of Shares . gorization of shares
otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (X1) bered | Number of
Category . Shares .S | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible securities ( as held in
) shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage .
convertible securities X Asa Asa | dematerialized
(m securities anants and No. Of of d11uted. % of % of | form (XIV)
< (Xi) Warrant share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (XI)= (VID)+ | No. (a) ' category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) ) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 56.77 2295000 | 94.02 2441000
Group
B) Public 4323 705000 |37.92 1859000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3000000 | 69.77 4300000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Iti?l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares zﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁzi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) Y pa paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’0
(III) shares held h . AV)HV)+ % of Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VIII) As a % o Class Class 4
( held (V) (A+BH+C2) % 35 | Total | Voting
ce: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 3 2441000 2441000 | 56.77 2441000 2441000 | 56.77
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 2441000 2441000 56.77 2441000 2441000 | 56.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 2441000 2441000 | 56.77 2441000 2441000 | 56.77
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors 1 495000 495000 11.51 495000 495000 | 11.51
and nominee directors)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(g capital up to Rs. 2 43 138000 138000 3.21 138000 138000 |3.21
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() hol(_llng nominal share 10 994000 994000 23.12 994000 994000 |23.12
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 4 64000 64000 1.49 64000 64000 1.49
(m) Any Other (specify) 6 168000 168000 391 168000 168000 |3.91
Sub-Total (B)(4) 64 1859000 1859000 43.23 1859000 1859000 [ 43.23
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 64 1859000 1859000 43.23 1859000 1859000 | 43.23
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 67 4300000 4300000 100 4300000 4300000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 67 4300000 4300000 100 4300000 4300000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
TS\Il(l)z;r(e): as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of ] full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (X1 Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XTIT) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding L percentage of L
convertible | Warrants IS\? Cugtfles and diluted share Asa% Asa % (fiemati?lilflzed
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) [Shares " | Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held  |@ |held () (ii) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 56.77 2295000 | 94.02 2441000
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 56.77 2295000 | 94.02 2441000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.77 2295000 | 94.02 2441000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M+(A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(b) 11.51 375000 |[75.76 495000 0 0 0
() 3.21 0 0 138000 0 0 0
(h) 23.12 330000 |33.2 994000 0 0 0
) 1.49 0 0 64000 0 0 0
(m) 3.91 0 0 168000 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 43.23 705000 |37.92 1859000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4323 705000 |37.92 1859000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3000000 | 69.77 4300000
Total (A+B+C 100 3000000 | 69.77 4300000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PINKESH AJITBHAI SHAH

BIRJUKUMAR AJITBHAI SHAH

JAGRUTIBEN BIRJUBHAI SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABTPS0241B

AFBPS1817B

AORPS0050B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

1395800

1000200

2441000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

45000

1395800

1000200

2441000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

32.46

23.26

56.77

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccurities (1X)

Class eg: X

45000

1395800

1000200

2441000

Class eg:y

Total

45000

1395800

1000200

2441000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

32.46

23.26

56.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

32.46

23.26

56.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

45000

1249800

1000200

2295000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

89.54

100

94.02

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45000

1395800

1000200

2441000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKSHAY SEVANTILAL MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AECPM3545E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

495000

495000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

495000

495000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.51

11.51

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccurities (1X)

Class eg: X

495000

495000

Class eg:y

Total

495000

495000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.51

11.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.51

11.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

375000

375000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

75.76

75.76

Number of equity
shares held in

495000

495000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETNA
ROHITBHAI
SHAH

ROHIT
DALPATBHAI
SHAH

JAGRUTIBEN
PINKESHBHAI
SHAH

MUKESH
PREMCHAND
SHAH

NISHITKUMAR
MUKESHKUMAR
SHAH

PAYALBEN
BHAVESHBHAI
SHAH

ARPIT DIPAK
SHAH

PAN (II)

ACIPS7979N

ACNPS4407L

AORPS0165F

AVIPS3722)

BFLPS1699G

CQCPS0701C

DFXPS8144N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

90000

150000

88000

184000

48000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

150000

150000

90000

150000

88000

184000

48000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

3.49

2.09

3.49

2.05

4.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

90000

150000

88000

184000

48000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

90000

150000

88000

184000

48000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.49

3.49

2.09

3.49

2.05

4.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.49

3.49

2.09

3.49

2.05

4.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

150000

30000

150000

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

33.33

100

0

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

150000

90000

150000

88000

184000

48000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAJOL SAUNIL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

GCYPS0241F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

930000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

70000

930000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

21.63

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccurities (1X)

Class eg: X

70000

930000

Class eg:y

Total

70000

930000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.63

21.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

21.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

330000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

35.48

Number of equity
shares held in

70000

930000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAYANK BHARATKUMAR SHAH HUF

ARPIT DIPAK SHAH HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAOHM7607K

AATHA6913M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112000

48000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

112000

48000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

112000

48000

Class eg:y

Total

112000

48000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6

1.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 112000 48000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0







